Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

With how many people did Hazrt Muhamamd Rasool Allah Khatam un Nabiyeen S.A. W.W.
leave for Haijj for the Farewell Sermon?

We seized power by imposing martial law in 1958

The National Security Council of Pakistan is chaired by.

The founding party of Pakistan is.

Whenwas the objectives Resolution passed.

Change were made in the system of local governmens in Pakistan.

Which Muslim caliph accepted the burden of caliphae when many members of the Muslim
Ummah Gathered in the mosque and delected him as their caliph?

Higher secondary education is anotehr name for.

Hazrat Muhamamd Rasool Allah Khatam Un Nabiyeen S. A.W.W. delivered his last sermon
standing near Jabal al Rehmat in.

Cibaruryruib id 1973 came in to force.

Who was the supremem power in teh Islamic welfare state.

The minimum educational qualification for admission to engineering education institutions in
Pakistan is.

When was the Humna Righ Commissio formed through the efforts of the United Nation.

Idea is the trnslation of the the word Ideology Ideology is the word.

The Universal Declaraion of Human Rightwas adopted at the Unied Nations in.

Answers Choice

oow®

DO®W» DO TP DOTP DOWr UOTP DOWP DOWr UOWr DOPP DOmP OB» UDOm» DO0U» DOm»

. One Lakeh 10 Thousand
. One Lakh 20 Thousand
. One Lakh 30 Thousand
One Lakh 40 Thousand

. Sikandar Mirza

. Feroze Khan Noon

. General Muhammad Ayub Khan
. Ghulam Muhammad

. President

. Prime Minister

. Chief of Air Staff

. Cheif of Army Staff

. Jamiat Ulema Pakistan

. Majlis Ahrar

. All Indian Muslim League
. Khaksar Movement

1947
1948
1949

In 2001
In 2003
In 2005
In 2007

Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A
Hazrat Ali R.A
Hazrat Uthman R.A
Hazrat Hasan R.A

Intermediate
Graduation

Post Graduation
Professiona education

Arafat
Badar
Muzdalifa
Uhad

On 11th August
On 12th August
On 14th August
On 13th August

Islamic State

Allah

Righteous ruler
President of the state

FSc
FA

O level
Matric

January 1946
February 1946
March 1946
April 1946

Urdu
French

Arabic
Greek

1946
1947
1948
1949



16

17

18

19

20

If Western democracy was imposed on India then the Muslims would be

Number of years required to do LLB after Inermediate.

Which institution is establishedfor the development of tourism in Pakistan.

Established goernment in India after Shahabuddn gMuhammad Ghouri.

Hazrat Muhammad Rasool Allah Khatamun Nabiyan S, AW.W. , the Messenger of Allah, said
the Farewell Sermon While standing ner which mountain.

om» Uowmr

owp

Dom» DOW

. Hindu
. Muslims
Minority

Two
Three
Four

PCB
PTCL
PMA

Slave Dynasty
Lodhi Dynasty
Tughlag Dynasty

Jabal Noor
. Jabal Ubad

. Jabal Thor



