

12th Class Pak Studies English Medium Full Book Online MCQ's Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	With how many people did Hazrt Muhamamd Rasool Allah Khatam un Nabiyeen S.A. W.W. leave for Hajj for the Farewell Sermon?	A. One Lakeh 10 Thousand B. One Lakh 20 Thousand C. One Lakh 30 Thousand D. One Lakh 40 Thousand
2	We seized power by imposing martial law in 1958	A. Sikandar Mirza B. Feroze Khan Noon C. General Muhammad Ayub Khan D. Ghulam Muhammad
3	The National Security Council of Pakistan is chaired by.	A. President B. Prime Minister C. Chief of Air Staff D. Cheif of Army Staff
4	The founding party of Pakistan is.	A. Jamiat Ulema Pakistan B. Majlis Ahrar C. All Indian Muslim League D. Khaksar Movement
5	Whenwas the objectives Resolution passed.	A. 1947 B. 1948 C. 1949
6	Change were made in the system of local governmens in Pakistan.	A. In 2001 B. In 2003 C. In 2005 D. In 2007
7	Which Muslim caliph accepted the burden of caliphae when many members of the Muslim Ummah Gathered in the mosque and delected him as their caliph?	A. Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A B. Hazrat Ali R.A C. Hazrat Uthman R.A D. Hazrat Hasan R.A
8	Higher secondary education is anotehr name for.	A. Intermediate B. Graduation C. Post Graduation D. Professiona education
9	Hazrat Muhamamd Rasool Allah Khatam Un Nabiyeen S. A.W.W. delivered his last sermon standing near Jabal al Rehmat in.	A. Arafat B. Badar C. Muzdalifa D. Uhad
10	Cibaruryruib id 1973 came in to force.	A. On 11th August B. On 12th August C. On 14th August D. On 13th August
11	Who was the supremem power in teh Islamic welfare state.	A. Islamic State B. Allah C. Righteous ruler D. President of the state
12	The minimum educational qualification for admission to engineering education institutions in Pakistan is.	A. FSc B. FA C. O level D. Matric
13	When was the Humna Righ Commissio formed through the efforts of the United Nation.	A. January 1946 B. February 1946 C. March 1946 D. April 1946
		A. Urdu B. French
14	Idea is the trnslation of the the word Ideology Ideology is the word.	C. Arabic D. Greek
15	The Universal Declaraion of Human Rightwas adopted at the Unied Nations in.	A. 1946 B. 1947 C. 1948 D. 1949

16	If Western democracy was imposed on India then the Muslims would be	A. Hindu B. Muslims C. Minority D. Majority
17	Number of years required to do LLB after Inermediate.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
18	Which institution is establishedfor the development of tourism in Pakistan.	A. PCB B. PTCL C. PMA D. PTDC
19	Established goernment in India after Shahabuddn gMuhammad Ghouri.	A. Delhi's Emperiors B. Slave Dynasty C. Lodhi Dynasty D. Tughlaq Dynasty
20	Hazrat Muhammad Rasool Allah Khatamun Nabiyan S.A.W.W. , the Messenger of Allah, said the Farewell Sermon While standing ner which mountain.	A. Jabal Noor B. Jabal Ubad C. Jabal Rehmat D. Jabal Thor